
Marine Corps Base Quantico 
Enrichment Workshop Registration Form 

 

Event: “Marriage Enrichment Workshop:  The PREP Approach” Engaged & Married Couples 
Workshop 0800-1530. (Please circle interested date) 

 

Saturday October 1, 2011; Friday December 2, 2011; Friday January 6, 2012; Friday February 3, 2012; 
Saturday March 3, 2012; Friday April 6, 2012; Friday May 4, 2012; Friday June 1, 2012;  
Saturday July 14, 2012; Friday August 3, 2012; Friday September 7, 2012 
 

Purpose: To help couples learn how to discuss issues safely and clearly.  To use ground rules to 
contain destructive arguments and resolve conflicts, to enhance fun, friendship, 
commitment, spirituality, and intimacy. 
 

Location:   Religious and Family Service Center (Chapel Annex) Bldg. 3019.  
Phone number is (703) 784-2518.   

 

Proper Attire:  Civilian Clothes. 
 

Requirements:  Religious and Family Service Center (Chapel Annex)  
   Bldg. 3019.  It can also be faxed to (703) 784-3637.  

 

Emergency:  In case of an emergency during the workshop, you can be reached at  
          (703) 784-2518. 
 

Childcare:  Yes or No (please circle) if yes:  Number & Ages_________ 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date: ______________ 
 
Sponsor’s Name: ___________________________________________________________   Rank: ________ 
   First                        Last  
 

Spouse / Fiancé’s Name: ______________________________________________________   
     First                        Last 
                                                                           

Phone (h): ________________________ (w) _______________________    
 

Email Address: ________________________________________________________ 
Command 
Unit: _________________________     Section: _____________________________ 
_________________________________________________________________________________________               
Date form received: _________________________                                                              For Office Use Only 
Received by: ______________________________ 


